Industrial
Products
1
SS Series High Performance  Scale
MODEL SS30-KAM SS60-KAL SS150-KAL
Capacity 30kg 60kg 150kg
NMI Resolution 10g 20g 50g

t 	 IP69K - the highest level
of dust and water-proofing
t 	Standard, fine and super fine
weighing ranges
t 	Ultimate protection against the effects of condensation
t 	Streamlined construction for easy cleaning of food-processing residues
t 	Stainless steel weighing pan, frame and load cell*
t 	Rugged and adjustable indicator bracket
t 	Capacitive keys for light tough operation
t 	Bright, multi-coloured LED display with 5-step comparator lamps
t 	Desktop/wall-mount stand available instead of a pole stand
t 	Rechargeable battery
t 	Optional RS-232C + comparator and RS-422 / 485 available
Model Capacity Platform Size
SW-6KS 6kg 250mm x 250mm
SW-15KS 15kg 250mm x 250mm
SW-15KM 15kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-30KM 30kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-60KM 60kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-150KM 150kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-60KL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SW-150KL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
Maximum Resistance
to Hostile Environments
* Weighing pan = SUS 304
Frame = SUS 304

baseframe
t 	Washdown construction
for easy cleaning
t 	5000 hours of continuous
operation with
6 x ‘D’ batteries
t 	Supersized LCD of 39mm character height
t 	Easily switchable, multiple weighing units
(kg, lb, oz and pcs)
t 	High speed stabilisation of 1 second
t 	Stainless steel weighing pan (SC: SUS304, SE: SUS430)
t 	Waterproof and corrosion resistance load cell
t 	Quick USB interface and RS-232C + comparator relay output
available as options
Model Capacity Platform Size
SC-30KAM 30kg 300mm x 380mm
SE-30KAM 30kg 300mm x 380mm
SC-60KAM 60kg 300mm x 380mm
SE-60KAM 60kg 300mm x 380mm
SC-150KAM 150kg 300mm x 380mm
SE-150KAM 150kg 300mm x 380mm
SC-60KAL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SE-60KAL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SC-150KAL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
SE-150AL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
S UBMERSIBLE
Trade Approved
6/4C/276
4
FS-i Series
Waterproof
Checking Scale
t 	 Ultra fast weighing response
- just 0.5 seconds
t 	 IP65 Dustproof and Waterproof
t 	 Comparator function with LO,
OK or HI light and buzzer
t 	 ASD - Analog sweep display
t 	 Three weighing resolutions
t 	 SLA - Sealed lead acid
rechargeable  battery (6V, 4Ah)
t 	 Large LCD display with
backlight function
t	 RS232C - Optional interface
Model Capacity Platform Size
FG-30KCM-WP (non trade) 30kg x 10g adjustable 300mm x 380mm
FG-60KCL-WP (non trade) 60kg x 20g adjustable 370mm x 500mm
FG-150KCL-WP (non trade) 150kg x 50g adjustable 370mm x 500mm
FG-CWP Series
Waterproof
Platform Scale
Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size (W x D)

5
HVW-C/CP Multi-functional
Platform Scale
Options
Trade Approved
6/9C/317
IP65
(Base)
Date & Time
12
6
39
Ticket
Formatting
Model Capacity and resolution Platform Size
HV-15KC 3 x 0.001 / 6 x 0.002 / 15 x 0.005kg 250mm x 250mm
HV-15KCP 3 x 0.001 / 6 x 0.002 / 15 x 0.005kg 250mm x 250mm
HV-60KC 15 x 0.005 / 30 x 0.01 / 60 x 0.02kg 330mm x 424mm
HV-60KCP 15 x 0.005 / 30 x 0.01 / 60 x 0.02kg 330mm x 424mm
HV-200KC 60 x 0.02 / 150 x 0.05 / 220 x 0.1kg 390mm x 530mm
HV-200KCP 60 x 0.02 / 150 x 0.05 / 220 x 0.1kg 390mm x 530mm
HW-10KC 10kg x 0.001kg 250mm x 250mm
HW-10KCP 10kg x 0.001kg 250mm x 250mm
HW-60KCP 60kg x 0.005kg 330mm x 424mm
HW-60KCP 60kg x 0.005kg 330mm x 424mm
HW-200KC 200kg x 0.02kg 390mm x 530mm
HW-200KCP 200kg x 0.02kg 390mm x 530mm
t 	 IP65 dust and water-proof
t 	Bright and multi-coloured 5-step LED comparator lights
t 	Auto-tare and negative comparison function
t 	Highly visible, LCD display with white backlight

6
HV-CEP Explosion-Proof
Platform  Scale
Certificate Number: IECEx FMG 17.0018X
NEW
Intrinsic
Safety
ISIS
t 	 IECEx / ATEX internationally certified platform scales
t 	 Bright and multi-coloured 5-step LED comparator lights
t 	 Highly-visible, LCD display with white backlight
t 	 Easy settings using alphanumeric keypad
t 	 Intrinsically safe compact balance also available
EK-EP Series
Model Capacity and Resolution Pan Size
HV-15KCEP 3 x 0.001 / 6 x 0.002 / 15x0.005 kg 250mm x 250mm
HV-60KCEP 15 x 0.005 / 30 x 0.01 / 60 x 0.02 kg 330mm x 424mm
HV-200KCEP 60 x 0.02 / 150 x 0.05 / 220 x 0.1 kg 128mm x 128mm
Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size
EK-300EP 300g 0.01g 110mm
EK-3000EP 3000g 0.1g
128mm x 128mm
EK-12KEP 12kg 1g
7
FG Series Bench and Platform Scale
t 	 Fast weighing response - just 1 second!
t 	 Three selectable weighing resolutions
using function settings
t 	 Counting function
t 	 Comparator function
t 	 Auto-Power-OFF function
t 	 Low power supply indicator function
t	 Filtering function
t 	 Two types of power supply - Dry batteries of AC adapter
t 	 Display column and Tilt display pod (FG-KA only)
t 	 Gravity acceleration correction function
t	 Optional RS232C and Comparator Output function (FG-23 / FG-24)
Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size (WxD)
FG-30KAM 30kg 0.01kg* 0.005kg 0.002kg
300mm x 380mm
FG-31KAM 30kg 0.01kg 0.001kg
FG-60KAM 60kg 0.02kg* 0.01kg 0.005kg
FG-150KAM 150kg 0.05kg* 0.02kg 0.01kg
FG-30KBM 30kg 0.01kg* 0.005kg 0.002kg
FG-31KBM 30kg 0.01kg 0.001kg
FG-60KBM 60kg 0.02kg* 0.01kg 0.005kg
FG-150KBM 150kg 0.05kg* 0.02kg 0.01kg
FG-60KAL 60kg 0.02kg* 0.01kg 0.005kg
390mm x 530mm
FG-150KAL 150kg 0.05kg* 0.02kg 0.01kg
NMI Approved
6/9C/289
*Trade Approved
Resolution
t 	 High Resolution Mode Selectable: 2g Accuracy on
ET-30KAM, 5g Accuracy on ET-60KAL, 10g Accuracy
on ET-150KAL and 20g Accuracy on ET-300KAX
t 	 Clearly Visible Display
t 	 Battery Powered (Battery can be charged
while the scale is in use)
t 	 Portable Lightweight Body
t 	 Auto Power Off (scale switches off
automatically after a period of inactivity)
t 	 Tilting Indicator
t 	 Three Platform Sizes (300 x 400 mm [ET-
30KAM],400 x 500 mm [ET-60KAL & ET-150KAL]),
500 x 600mm [ET-300KAX)
t 	 Convenient Checkweighing and Counting Function
(able to count the number of objects with the same
weight, based on a predetermined unit weight)
t 	 This is a Non Trade Scale
Model Capacity Platform Size
ET-30KAM 30kg x 2g 300mm x 400mm
ET-60KAL 60kg x 5g 400mm x 500mm
ET-150KAL 150kg x 10g 400mm x 500mm
ET-300KAX 300kg x 20g 500mm x 600mm
ET Series Economical Platform Scale
8
SC IP-68 Stainless
Steel Baseworks
Model Capacity Pan Size (W x D)
SC-30BM 30kg 300mm x 380mm
SC-60BL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SC-150BL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
t	 Stainless Steel baseworks
with IP-68 rating
t	 One year warranty
IP65
NMI Trade
NMI
Approved
SW IP69K Stainless Steel
Baseworks
Model Capacity Platform Size
SW-60KBM 60kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-150KBM 150kg 300mm x 380mm
SW-60KBL 60kg 390mm x 530mm
SW-150KBL 150kg 390mm x 530mm
t	 Stainless Steel baseworks with
IP-68 rating
t	 One year warranty
t	 Stainless steel loadcell

damage from sharp objects
t	 Scratch-free and hygienic stainless steel (SUS304) weighing pan
t	 Removable, transparent pan support with overhanging panels to shield the load cell
t	 Waterproof and anti-corrosive load cell with integrated overload protection mechanism
t	 Four selectable weighing resolutions from 1/3,000 up to 1/30,000
t	 Multiple weighing units: g, kg, lb, oz, ozt, lb-oz, tael, tola, Newton
t	 Counting mode function
t	 Auto power OFF function
t	 Battery life indicator and battery life when used continually has 5,000 hours meaning
that in a typical working week the batteries could last over 2 years, so no need to
constantly recharge batteries or worry about mains adaptors.
SJ-WP MK2
SJ-WP BT Series
Traffic Lights Scale
Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size
SJ-3000WP 3000g 0.5g* / 1500g x 0.5g / 3000g x 1g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-6000WP 6000g 1g* / 3000g x 1g / 6000g x 2g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-15KWP 15kg 2g* / 6kg x 2g / 15kg x 5g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-30KWP 30kg 5g* / 15kg x 5g / 30kg x 10g** 230mm x 190mm
19
SJ-HS Series
Compact
Bench Scale
t	 Stainless steel weighing pan
t	 Short stability time - less than 1 second
t	 Multiple weighing units – g, lb, oz and lb-oz
t	 Level bubble and adjustable feet for precise levelling
t	 Battery or AC adapter operation
t	 4 type D batteries (Batteries not included)
t	 Designed to last:
  - Feet do not fall at the end of the thread
  - 4 well protected points of support under the pan
Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size
SJ-1000HS 1000g 0.5g* / 1g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-2000HS 2000g 1g* / 2g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-5000HS 5000g 2g* / 5g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-12KHS 12000g 5g* / 20g** 230mm x 190mm
SJ-5001HS 5000g 1g* 230mm x 190mm
SJ-20KHS 20000g 10g* 230mm x 190mm
SJ-30KHS 30000g 20g* 230mm x 190mm
*Non Trade Approved
**Trade Approved
t	 Easy and simple to use
t	 Washable body (IP-65) Stainless Steel
t	 1/3000 high resolution
t	 Portable - 6 x ‘AA’ batteries (Not included)
t	 Clear Liquid Crystal Display
t	 Stability indicator
t	 Tare function
t	 Auto power OFF
t	 Easy to clean
HL-WP Series Washdown Scale
Model Capacity Resolution Platform Size
HL-300WP 300g 0.1g 128mm x 128mm
HL-1000WP 1000g 0.5g 128mm x 128mm
HL-3000WP 3000g 1g 128mm x 128mm
HL-3000WPL 3000g 1g 174mm x 137mm
20
SD-200
SA Series
Trolley